SANHUA SBV SERIES
CHILLING IDEAS WORLDWIDE
Ball Valve
FEATURES
• ��STRAIGHTWAY TYPE, FULL PORT, LOW PRESSURE DROP , COST-EFFECTIVE
• ��VALVE BODY AND VALVE SEAT WITH WELDED STRUCTURE, WITH HIGH PRODUCT RELIABILITY
• �ROTATE 1/4 CIRCLES FROM FULL-OPEN TO FULL-CLOSE, EASY TO OPERATE
• �BIDIRECTIONAL FLOW

Wrench
Size
Cap
P
ED
ca
te
g
or
y
With Access Fitting
Model Part
Number* [inch] [mm] [m³/h] [mm] Model Part
Number*
SBV02-020 10150092002 - 6 1,9 19 4.3 SBV02-320 10150094702
SBV02-019 10150091902 1/4 - 1,9 19 4.3 SBV02-319 10150094602
SBV03-019 10150091802 3/8 - 5,5 19 4.3 SBV03-319 10150094802
SBV03-020 10150092102 - 10 5,5 19 4.3 SBV03-320 10150094902
SBV04-020 10150092202 - 12 10,2 19 4.3 SBV04-320 10150095102
SBV04-019 10150090502 1/2 - 10,2 19 4.3 SBV04-319 10150095002
SBV(M)-A5YHSY-2-SA 10150057602 - 15 13,2 14 4.3 SBV(M)-JA5YHSY-2-SA 10150057702
SBV(M)-A5YHSY-1-SA 10150053302 5/8 16 13,8 14 4.3 SBV(M)-JA5YHSY-1-SA 10150053402
SBV(M)-A6YHSY-2-SA 10150054602 - 18 19,5 17 4.3 SBV(M)-JA6YHSY-2-SA 10150054502
SBV(M)-A6YHSY-1-SA 10150054302 3/4 - 19,5 17 4.3 SBV(M)-JA6YHSY-1-SA 10150054202

ho
ut
 n
ot
ic
e
CHILLING IDEAS WORLDWIDE SANHUA INTERNATIONAL EUROPE
sanhuaeurope.com
SANHUA SBV SERIES
Ball Valve
Product Number L L1 L2 L31) L4 D H M Weight
Without
access fitting
With
Access Fitting [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
SBV02-020 SBV02-320 132 10 68 31 16 10 14 M4 x 0,7 0,20
SBV02-019 SBV02-319 132 10 68 31 16 10 14 M4 x 0,7 0,20
SBV03-019 SBV03-319 132 10 68 31 16 10 14 M4 x 0,7 0,20
SBV03-020 SBV03-320 132 10 68 31 16 10 14 M4 x 0,7 0,20
SBV04-020 SBV04-320 160 10 85 42,5 16 10 14 M4 x 0,7 0,21
SBV04-019 SBV04-319 160 10 85 42,5 16 10 14 M4 x 0,7 0,21
SBV(M)-A5YHSY-2-SA SBV(M)-JA5YHSY-2-SA 160 13 85 31 22 14 16 M4 x 0,7 0,30
SBV(M)-A5YHSY-1-SA SBV(M)-JA5YHSY-1-SA 160 13 85 31 22 14 16 M4 x 0,7 0,30

Note: 1) Applicable to versions with access fitting
CHILLING IDEAS WORLDWIDE SANHUA INTERNATIONAL EUROPE
sanhuaeurope.com
SANHUA SBV SERIES
Ball Valve
Model Product
Number*
Applicable for SBV models with:
Cap Nut
Dimensions mm
Inch
connections:
Metric
connections: A B C
SK01 SBV-13101 1" 1/8 - 1" 3/8 28mm - 35mm M18X1-6H 27,0 H17 Ø 24
SK02 SBV-13102 1" 5/8 42mm M22X1-6H 27,5 H17 Ø 26
SK03 SBV-13103 2" 1/8 - 2" 5/8 54mm - 64mm M22X1-6H 27,5 H19 Ø 28
SK04 SBV-13104 3" 1/8 - 3" 5/8 80mm - 92mm M26X1-6H 29,5 H24 Ø 32
SK05 SBV-13105 4" 1/8 - 4" 1/4 105mm - 108mm M32X1-6H 32,0 H29 Ø 38
ACCESSORIES
Anti-Rotation Device
Note: * Available also as industrial package. Contact Sanhua for more details
D